Invoice No: INV1614080

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

-3%] BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
iii| 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

WCV022578

TANC
23-6423
23-6425
23-6424
23-1402
23-2102
23-811
23-2029
23-230
23-239-1
23-824
23-523
23-521
23-004
23-122
23-308
23-2366
23-2031
23-1999
23-1997
23-99
23-F
23-FS
23-T

7] 4X4FWCG20AV022578

TAN CARPET

WILDCAT EXTERIOR VALUE PACKAG
WILDCAT INTERICR VALUE PACKAG
FOREST RIVER CAMPING UPGRADE
ELECTRIC POWER AWNING

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR
HIDE-A-BED SOFA IPO J-SOFA
DAY/NIGHT SHADES

UPGRADED DECOR WCOD FACIA ON
BLACK FRAMED TINTED SAFETY GLA
CEILING FAN IN LIVINGROOM
BLACK TANK FLUSH

RAISED 6 PANEL REFER INSERT

15K BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C
OUTSIDE SHOWER

8' CUBIC REFER

32° FLAT SCREEN HD TV (LIVING R
CORIAN SOLID SURFACE COUNTER
16" ALUMINUM WHEELS WITH LOAD
FRONT ELECTRIC LANDING GEAR
2ND HIDE-A-BED

FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS

P.O. BOX 266

5] PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

1

1 $0.00
1 $4,379.00
1 $2,443.25
1 $746.75
1 $290.00
1 $36.25
1 $362.50
1 $261.00
1 $326.25
1 $261.00
1 $123.25
1 $21.75
1 $123.25
1 $181.25
1 $123.25
1 $217.50
1 41,087.50
1 $543.75
1 $514.75
1 $217.50
1 $797.50
1 $1,257.00
1 $105.00
1 $12.00

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



