Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV1614080

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERTAL:NO.: VIN NO:: WILDCAT WCF31TS WCV022578 4X4FWCG20AV022578

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

	. Optional Equipment Install	ed By Manufactur	er .	
MODERNBM	MODERN BERMUDA INTERIOR	1	\$0.00	guagetan der Albert Halle (1905-1906) eine Frank (1905-1905) eine Egypter (1905-1906-1905) eine Egypter (1905-
TANC	TAN CARPET	1	\$0.00	
23-6423	WILDCAT EXTERIOR VALUE PACKAG	1	\$4,379.00	
23-6425	WILDCAT INTERIOR VALUE PACKAG	1	\$2,443.25	
23-6424	FOREST RIVER CAMPING UPGRADE	1	\$746.75	
23-1402	ELECTRIC POWER AWNING	1	\$290.00	
23-2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1	\$36.25	
23-811	HIDE-A-BED SOFA IPO J-SOFA	1	\$362.50	
23-2029	DAY/NIGHT SHADES	1	\$261.00	
23-230	UPGRADED DECOR WOOD FACIA ON	1	\$326.25	
23-239-1	BLACK FRAMED TINTED SAFETY GLA	1	\$261.00	
23-824	CEILING FAN IN LIVINGROOM	1	\$123.25	
23-523	BLACK TANK FLUSH	1	\$21.75	
23-521	RAISED 6 PANEL REFER INSERT	1	\$123.25	
23-004	15K BTU DUCTED ROOF A/C	1	\$181.25	
23-122	OUTSIDE SHOWER	1	\$123.25	
23-308	8' CUBIC REFER	1	\$217.50	
23-2366	32" FLAT SCREEN HD TV (LIVING R	1	\$1,087.50	
23-2031	CORIAN SOLID SURFACE COUNTER	1	\$543.75	
23-1999	16" ALUMINUM WHEELS WITH ŁOAD	1	\$514.75	
23-1997	FRONT ELECTRIC LANDING GEAR	1	\$217.50	
23-99	2ND HIDE-A-BED	1	\$797.50	
23-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,257.00	
23-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$105.00	•
23-T	TOLLS	1	\$12.00	

Base Price	er - Options	Suggested Retail
\$29,848.25	\$14,431.25	\$44,27,9.50